
Page 1 of 1

Form No. Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

753 Sehar Sajjad Sajjad Aslam 61.08

563 Saba Sardar Sardar Ali 60.66

344 Eman Fatima Farhat Hussain 60.29

455 Fatima Nazeer Ahmad 59.97

67 Ayesha Shabbir Shabbir Ahmad 59.86

235 Janat ul firdous Muhammad Mushtaq 59.83

536 Amrozia Bagum Arif Hussain 59.62

576 Nabiha arshad Mehmood hussain 59.45

469 Zakia Muneer Muhammad Muneer 58.74

419 Yasmeen Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 58.50

129 Ahtisham athar Mehmood athar 57.60

590 Mehak Liaqat Liaqat Ali 57.26

390 Muhammad Hashim Muhammad Khalil 56.80

618 Aqsa Bibi Muhammad Aslam 56.23

Note: Sucessful candidates are required to come with original documents to receive fee challan                                                                                                                                                                                
 Errors and Ommissions are accepted  

Faculty: Faculty of Science

Sr. #

UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL
ADMISSION FALL - 2022

Programme: BS-MATH 
Department: Department of Mathematics

1

8

9

10

11

7

14

2

3

4

5

6

12

13

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-11-2022

EVENING/SELF 
SUPPORTING 

PROGRAM

2ND MERIT LIST

Errors and Omissions are excepted


