

UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL

ADMISSION FALL - 2022

EVENING/SELF SUPPORTING PROGRAM

2ND MERIT LIST

Programme:	BS-MATH
Department:	Department of Mathematics
Faculty:	Faculty of Science

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-11-2022

Sr. #	Form No.	Applicant Name	Father Name	Aggregate
1	753	Sehar Sajjad	Sajjad Aslam	61.08
2	563	Saba Sardar	Sardar Ali	60.66
3	344	Eman Fatima	Farhat Hussain	60.29
4	455	Fatima	Nazeer Ahmad	59.97
5	67	Ayesha Shabbir	Shabbir Ahmad	59.86
6	235	Janat ul firdous	Muhammad Mushtaq	59.83
7	536	Amrozia Bagum	Arif Hussain	59.62
8	576	Nabiha	arshad Mehmood hussain	59.45
9	469	Zakia Muneer	Muhammad Muneer	58.74
10	419	Yasmeen Shahbaz	Muhammad Shahbaz	58.50
11	129	Ahtisham athar	Mehmood athar	57.60
12	590	Mehak Liaqat	Liaqat Ali	57.26
13	390	Muhammad Hashim	Muhammad Khalil	56.80
14	618	Aqsa Bibi	Muhammad Aslam	56.23

Errors and Ommissions are accepted